
sales

.biz

Ng Teng Fong General Hospital Clinic
Tower A, 

5

east

Classic Mani Package

(10 sessions + 2 extra)
Classic Mani Gel Package

(10 sessions + 2 extra)
Classic Pedi Package

(10 sessions + 2 extra)
Classic Pedi Gel Package

(10 sessions + 2 extra)

$280

$480

$380

$580

MANI & PEDI PACKAGE

FREE & EASY
PACKAGE

- Package does not
include product sales
- 1-year package
upon purchase

+20%
$800 with bonus
$160 credit

Lux

ury Package

+10%
$300 with bonus
$30 credit

Gold Package

+15%
$500 with bonus
$75 credit

Pr
emium Package
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Service
Express Mani / OPI

Express Pedicure / OPI

Express Gel Manicure

Express Gel Pedicure

Express Mani & Pedi / OPI

Express Mani & Pedi / Gel 

Classic Mani / OPI

Classic Pedicure / OPI

Classic Gel Manicure

Classic Gel Pedicure

Classic Pedicure for Man

Classic Mani & Pedi / 

OPI / Bath & Shine

Classic Mani & Pedi / Gel

3-in-1 Treatment (Raintree

SPA, Callus, Classic Pedi)

Full
$15

$18

$28

$33

$28 (UP $33)

$56 (UP $61)

$28

$38

$48

$58

$43

$60 (UP $66)

$98

(UP $106)

$88

(UP $121)

10%
$13.50

$16.20

$25.20

$29.70

$25.20

$34.20

$43.20

$52.20

$38.70

MANICURE & PEDICURE

Eyebrow

Arm Pit

Upper Arm 

Lower Arm

$458 

$38 

$38 

$38 

BEAUTY OPTIONS

Upper Leg

Lower Leg

Full Leg

Bikini Line

$58 

$48 

$98 

$58 

Flip to next page for add-on >>>

SPECIAL PROMOTION:
20% rate during first 3 months for NTF Staff (until Mar 2021)
10% rate for NTF Staff (April 2021 onwards)

Promotion rate is not applicable for purchase of products and package

Terms & Conditions apply

*

*

Service
Zoya Colour Nail Polish (Organic)
3-in-1 SPA Raintree Treatment
(Scrub, Mask, Lotion)
 4-in-1 SPA OPI Treatment
(Sea salt, Scrub, Mask, Lotion)
Add-on Callus treatment wrap and file
Add-on Detox sea salt treatment & serum
Add-on Hydrogen Mask
Soak Off
Remove Hard Gel (each)
Remove Hard Gel (Full set)
Remove Hard Gel
with accessories (each)
Remove Hard Gel
with accessories (full set)
Normal French / Glitter
Gel French / Glitter
In-Fill / Overlay Gel (each)
In-Fill / Overlay  (Full set)
Extension Gel sculpture (each)
Extension Gel sculpture (Full set)
Nails Art (each)
Calcium Treatment Base
In-Grow Treatment

Full
$5
$28

$48

$28
$20
$28
$15
$5

$40++
$15

$120++

$8
$12
$6
$55
$15

$120++
$5++
$15
$10

ADD-ON

SPECIAL PROMOTION:
20% rate during first 3 months for NTF Staff (until Mar 2021)
10% rate for NTF Staff (April 2021 onwards)

Promotion rate is not applicable for purchase of products and package

Terms & Conditions apply

*

*


