MANI & PEDI PACKAGE

Classic Mani Package	#220
(10 sessions + 2 extra)	\$280
Classic Mani Gel Package	¢490
(10 sessions + 2 extra)	\$480
Classic Pedi Package	\$200
(10 sessions + 2 extra)	\$380
Classic Pedi Gel Package	# E00
(10 sessions + 2 extra)	\$580

+10% \$300 with bonus \$30 credit

FREE & EASY **PACKAGE**

+20%

\$800 with bonus \$160 credit

\$500 with bonus \$75 credit

- Package does not include product sales - 1-year package
- upon purchase







+65 8687 7227



www.ecoganic.biz



@ecoganic.sg



01 jurong east street 21 Ng Teng Fong General Hospital Clinic Tower A, #02 - 23 Singapore 609606

SPECIAL PROMOTION: *

20% rate during first 3 months for NTF Staff (until Mar 2021) 10% rate for NTF Staff (April 2021 onwards)

Promotion rate is not applicable for purchase of products and package

MANICURE & PEDICURE

Service	Full	10%
Express Mani / OPI	\$15	\$13.50
Express Pedicure / OPI	\$18	\$16.20
Express Gel Manicure	\$28	\$25.20
Express Gel Pedicure	\$33	\$29.70
Express Mani & Pedi / OPI	\$28 (UP \$33)	
Express Mani & Pedi / Gel	\$56 (UP \$61)	
Classic Mani / OPI	\$28	\$25.20
Classic Pedicure / OPI	\$38	\$34.20
Classic Gel Manicure	\$48	\$43.20
Classic Gel Pedicure	\$58	\$52.20
Classic Pedicure for Man	\$43	\$38.70
Classic Mani & Pedi /	\$60 (UP \$66)	
OPI / Bath & Shine		
Classic Mani & Pedi / Gel	\$98	
	(UP \$106)	
3-in-1 Treatment (Raintree	\$88	
SPA, Callus, Classic Pedi)	(UP \$121)	

BEAUTY OPTIONS

Eyebrow	\$458	Upper Leg	\$58
Arm Pit	\$38	Lower Leg	\$48
Upper Arm	\$38	Full Leg	\$98
Lower Arm	\$38	Bikini Line	\$58

^{*}Terms & Conditions apply

Flip to next page for add-on >>>



20% rate during first 3 months for NTF Staff (until Mar 2021) 10% rate for NTF Staff (April 2021 onwards)

Promotion rate is not applicable for purchase of products and package

ADD-ON

Service	Full	
Zoya Colour Nail Polish (Organic)	\$5	
3-in-1 SPA Raintree Treatment	\$28	
(Scrub, Mask, Lotion)		
4-in-1 SPA OPI Treatment	\$48	
(Sea salt, Scrub, Mask, Lotion)		
Add-on Callus treatment wrap and file	\$28	
Add-on Detox sea salt treatment & serum	\$20	
Add-on Hydrogen Mask	\$28	
Soak Off	\$15	
Remove Hard Gel (each)	\$5	
Remove Hard Gel (Full set)	\$40++	
Remove Hard Gel	\$15	
with accessories (each)		
Remove Hard Gel	\$120++	
with accessories (full set)		
Normal French / Glitter	\$8	
Gel French / Glitter	\$12	
In-Fill / Overlay Gel (each)	\$6	
In-Fill / Overlay (Full set)	\$55	
Extension Gel sculpture (each)	\$15	
Extension Gel sculpture (Full set)	\$120++	
Nails Art (each)	\$5++	
Calcium Treatment Base	\$15	
In-Grow Treatment	\$10	

^{*}Terms & Conditions apply